)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 12, 2024, 03:54:51 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4081 Joint Resolution, By B.J. Gordon, Harvin and J.J. Snow

A Joint Resolution to provide that Williamsburg -Blakeley High School in the School District of Williamsburg County may not
be closed before the end of the 1991-92 school year.

05/18/89
05/18/89
05/18/89
05/19/89
05/22/89
05/23/89
05/24/89
05/24/89
05/31/89

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-10
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-10
Read second time HJ-3

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-32

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-53
Amended SJ-57

Read second time SJ-57

Tabled SJ-36

Page 1 of 1



