May 12, 2024, 03:54:51 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 4081 Joint Resolution, By B.J. Gordon, Harvin and J.J. Snow

A Joint Resolution to provide that Williamsburg -Blakeley High School in the School District of Williamsburg County may not be closed before the end of the 1991-92 school year.

05/18/89	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-9
05/18/89	House	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day HJ-10
05/18/89	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-10
05/19/89	House	Read second time HJ-3
05/22/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-32
05/23/89	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-53
05/24/89	Senate	Amended SJ-57
05/24/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-57
05/31/89	Senate	Tabled SJ-36